
 

2018-2019 Staff Meeting Schedule 
 
 

Staff Meeting      7:30 -       8:35  

Staff Collaboration Time                     8:35        - 9:50 
 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Period 1   9:55 - 10:55 

 
 
 

BREAK  10:55 - 11:05 
 
 
 

Period 2  11:10  - 12:10 
 

 
 

Period 3  12:15 - 1:15 
 
Lunch  1:15  - 1:55 

 
 
 

Period 4  2:00 - 3:00 
 

 

IB Collaboration/Staff Meeting Dates: District Collaboration Dates: 

 

Wednesday September 19   Wednesday September 26 
Wednesday October 17   Wednesday November 28 
Wednesday November 21   Wednesday January 30 
Wednesday January 23   Wednesday February 27 
Wednesday February 20   Wednesday May 29 
Wednesday April 17 
Wednesday May 22 
Wednesday June 12 

 

 
 


